
Kuk Kontrollvoistlus (Tallinn, EST)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 20/09/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boitsuk Mariangela EST 2004 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'27''47 634
2 Kaare Kertu EST 2002 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'28''49 569
3 Sulsenberg Aya Sofia EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'29''93 490
4 Lippur Anette EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'30''45 466
5 Havamaa Joanna Maria EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'30''69 455
6 Laane Helis EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''02 440
7 Ots Karolin EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''40 425
8 Kaare Sarah Maria EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''48 421
9 Tamm Kristina EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''76 410
10 Sell Simona EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''83 408
11 Mankoc Brina EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'32''09 398
12 Kalamees Linda EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'32''75 374
13 Viilup Mia Adriana EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''42 352
14 Piip Emma Lotta EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''43 352
15 Liiva Emma EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''52 349
16 Koppen Johanna EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''76 342
17 Kuldkepp Elise EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''92 337
18 Allas Elis EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''95 336
19 Sloog Simona EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'34''05 333
20 Stukolkina Michelle EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'35''17 302
21 Vals Mete EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'35''30 299
22 Vitouchkine Polina EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'35''64 290
23 Oopik Mia Maria EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''23 276
24 Kopjeva Evelina EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''46 271
25 Kaabel Lisette EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''53 269
26 Ostapenko Arina EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''55 269
27 Sootalu Loreen EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'37''52 249
28 Lehtla Sofia Marie EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'37''65 246
29 Magi Anna Sophia EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'37''92 241
30 Sarap Adele EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'38''11 237
31 Veisson Anna Maria EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'38''59 229
32 Palmiste Lisbeth EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'38''63 228
33 Loonurm Annabel EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'38''66 227
34 Degtjarjova Elizabeth EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'39''31 216
35 Paakspuu Lumi EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'40''15 203
36 Kallas Kart EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'40''32 200
37 Zokova Anastasia EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'41''73 181
38 Pechter Ellen EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'42''63 169
39 Murk Sandra EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'43''98 154
40 Kallas Karen EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'44''94 145
41 Nokelin Viktoria EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'47''00 126
42 Belan Anna EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'48''49 115
43 Kurvits Helen Amelia EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'49''45 108
44 Tamberg Isabel EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'56''09 74
45 Karginen Madli Ann EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'58''37 66
46 Itsenko Emilia EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'59''70 61
47 Karginen Mai Reet EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'00''86 58
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Kuk Kontrollvoistlus (Tallinn, EST)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 20/09/2025

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kalvet Ragnar EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'25''00 585
2 Hrjastsjov Ilja EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'25''01 584
3 Tarassov Matvei EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'25''31 563
4 Prohhorenko Nikolai EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'28''44 397
5 Karjust Kaspar EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'28''67 387
6 Tomson Georg EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'28''75 384
7 Lytvynenko Dmytro UKR 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'28''90 378
8 Abner Mihkel EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'29''01 374
9 Luik Rasmus EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'29''28 364
10 Sisask Jaan EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''66 288
11 Kuldkepp Karl EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'32''19 274
12 Kracht Albert EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'32''48 266
13 Tomson Harri EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'32''96 255
14 Pajumagi Hannes EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''10 252
15 Kurvits Karl Martin EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'34''39 224
16 Staruhhin Armin EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'35''96 196
17 Suslov Sten EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''97 180
18 Suurvali Martin EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'37''38 175
19 Agur Karl Friedebert EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'37''39 174
20 Nobel Feliks EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'37''83 168
21 Markvart Mikk EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'38''56 159
22 Veelmaa Patrick EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'39''04 153
23 Zokov Maximilian EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'40''44 138
24 Frunze Robert ROU 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'41''36 129
25 Tarassenkov Egor EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'41''43 128
26 Ling Thor EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'41''85 124
27 Bazolev Adam EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'42''08 122
28 Lindmaa Luka EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'43''63 110
29 Aparin Alexei EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'44''47 103
30 Zimenkov Vladislav EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'44''71 102
31 Liiv Aron EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'46''49 90
32 Roots Oskar EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'47''85 83
33 Kaal Thor Allan EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'48''10 82
34 Haab Aleksander EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'48''67 79
35 Degtjarjov Georg EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'49''46 75
36 Loorberg Ralf EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'49''57 75
37 Suslov Stig EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'49''99 73
38 Kasemets Holger Siim EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'50''14 72
39 Voltri Hindrik EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'51''29 67
40 Maaring Oskar EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'51''72 66

Armei Johan Jurri EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'51''72 66
42 Nokelin Niglas August EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'51''92 65
43 Kaasiku Karl EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'52''98 61
44 Meelimae Mario EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'54''08 57
45 Andresson Ralf EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'56''15 51
46 Meen Oskar Mikk EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'58''57 45
47 Loonurm Henry EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'58''93 44
48 Ondrej Robert EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'03''89 35
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Kuk Kontrollvoistlus (Tallinn, EST)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 20/09/2025

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bollverk Anete EST 2003 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''24 520
2 Asi Saskia EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'37''40 473
3 Uusen Nora EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'38''85 422
4 Borosko Agata EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'38''88 421
5 Sorokin Inessa EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'39''25 410
6 Havamaa Joanna Maria EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'41''40 349
7 Sulsenberg Aya Sofia EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'41''74 340
8 Allas Elis EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'41''87 337
9 Ostapenko Arina EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'42''52 322
10 Viilup Mia Adriana EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'45''22 268
11 Kuldkepp Elise EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'45''67 260
12 Kopjeva Evelina EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'48''03 223
13 Sarap Adele EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'48''31 219
14 Loonurm Annabel EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'49''58 203
15 Kallas Kart EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'50''65 190
16 Palmiste Lisbeth EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'51''85 177
17 Sootalu Loreen EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'52''75 168
18 Raudsepp Mette Mai EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'53''46 162
19 Paakspuu Lumi EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'53''90 158
20 Tilk Simona EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'54''18 155
21 Zokova Anastasia EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'54''45 153
22 Degtjarjova Elizabeth EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'57''82 128
23 Murk Sandra EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'57''94 127
24 Kallas Karen EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'58''82 121
25 Kurvits Helen Amelia EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'01''01 109
26 Tamberg Isabel EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'06''13 85

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sukk Oliver EST 2007 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''99 533
2 Karjust Kaspar EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''24 367
3 Alvin Kaspar EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'38''63 303
4 Kracht Albert EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'40''59 261
5 Zokov Maximilian EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'48''27 155
6 Nobel Feliks EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'51''13 130
7 Lindmaa Luka EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'55''24 103
8 Kasemets Holger Siim EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'59''71 82
9 Haab Aleksander EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'00''58 78
10 Liiv Aron EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'01''63 74
11 Loorberg Ralf EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'02''11 72
12 Bazolev Adam EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'03''61 67
13 Degtjarjov Georg EST 2018 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'04''52 65
14 Voltri Hindrik EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'05''19 63
15 Kaasiku Karl EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'05''41 62
16 Suslov Stig EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'06''05 60
17 Meelimae Mario EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'13''72 43
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Kuk Kontrollvoistlus (Tallinn, EST)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 20/09/2025

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Boitsuk Mariangela EST 2004 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'28''63 621
2 Karlson Britta EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'30''05 537
3 Timofejeva Polina EST 2005 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'30''48 514
4 Salu Egle EST 2007 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''07 486
5 Lippur Anette EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'32''78 413
6 Roosiaas Nora EST 2006 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''30 394
7 Tammaru Paula Simona EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'34''29 361
8 Viisma Alyssia EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'34''72 348
9 Mankoc Brina EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'34''76 347
10 Laane Helis EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'37''22 282
11 Koppen Johanna EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'37''32 280
12 Tamm Kristina EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'39''94 228
13 Raudsepp Liv Grete EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'40''70 216
14 Vitouchkine Polina EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'41''10 210
15 Oopik Mia Maria EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'43''32 179
16 Kaabel Lisette EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'45''15 158

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tults Carlos EST 2004 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'26''44 597
2 Pajula Airon EST 2007 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'27''74 517
3 Maasik Robert EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'28''61 471
4 Grebennikov Martin EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'29''47 431
5 Zimenkov Anton EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'29''86 414
6 Tomson Georg EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''65 348
7 Blumfeldt Erik EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'33''78 286
8 Luik Rasmus EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'34''43 270
9 Sisask Jaan EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'35''70 242
10 Staruhhin Armin EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'42''44 144
11 Suslov Sten EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'43''27 136
12 Ling Thor EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'56''62 60
13 Zimenkov Vladislav EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'58''43 55

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kaare Kertu EST 2002 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'32''01 590
2 Luisk Lilii Tereese EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'36''28 405
3 Liiva Emma EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'37''51 367
4 Piip Emma Lotta EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'40''13 299
5 Ottis Meriliis EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'40''18 298
6 Viisma Alyssia EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'40''30 296
7 Stukolkina Michelle EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'41''43 272
8 Lehtla Sofia Marie EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'41''70 267
9 Vals Mete EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'43''00 243
10 Pechter Ellen EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'47''52 180
11 Veisson Anna Maria EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'49''84 156
12 Nokelin Viktoria EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'54''44 120
13 Itsenko Emilia EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'56''74 106
14 Karginen Madli Ann EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'58''31 97
15 Karginen Mai Reet EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'00''63 86
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Kuk Kontrollvoistlus (Tallinn, EST)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 20/09/2025

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Krehov Ivan EST 2007 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'29''72 497
2 Voor Oskar EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''31 425
3 Suharov Rudolf EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''32 425
4 Maasik Robert EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'31''63 412
5 Pajumagi Hannes EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'40''06 203
6 Agur Karl Friedebert EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'42''17 174
7 Veelmaa Patrick EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'44''33 149
8 Frunze Robert ROU 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'45''53 138
9 Markvart Mikk EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'46''61 128
10 Suurvali Martin EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'47''93 118
11 Tarassenkov Egor EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'49''09 110
12 Kaal Thor Allan EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'51''27 96
13 Aparin Alexei EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'51''89 93
14 Roots Oskar EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'53''85 83
15 Armei Johan Jurri EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'56''61 71
16 Maaring Oskar EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'58''67 64
17 Nokelin Niglas August EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'59''23 62
18 Andresson Ralf EST 2017 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'00''35 59
19 Meen Oskar Mikk EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'01''53 56
20 Ondrej Robert EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'02''91 52
21 Loonurm Henry EST 2016 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'05''99 45

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Salu Egle EST 2007 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'03''58 537
2 Uusen Nora EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'06''00 480
3 Asi Saskia EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'08''04 438
4 Tammaru Paula Simona EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'08''28 434
5 Ots Karolin EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'12''04 369
6 Ottis Meriliis EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'13''27 351
7 Sell Simona EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'15''19 325
8 Raudsepp Liv Grete EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'25''83 218
9 Tilk Simona EST 2015 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'36''29 154
10 Raudsepp Mette Mai EST 2014 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'43''59 124

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kalvet Ragnar EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 00'57''06 537
2 Tults Carlos EST 2004 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'00''67 447
3 Zimenkov Anton EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'01''87 421
4 Prohhorenko Nikolai EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'03''87 383
5 Lytvynenko Dmytro UKR 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'04''77 367
6 Abner Mihkel EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'06''17 344
7 Kuldkepp Karl EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'12''52 261
8 Tomson Harri EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'13''02 256
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Kuk Kontrollvoistlus (Tallinn, EST)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 20/09/2025

RISULTATI

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Luisk Lilii Tereese EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'27''20 397
2 Sloog Simona EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'35''78 300

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Baranjuk Mark EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'11''75 498
2 Pajula Airon EST 2007 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'11''89 495
3 Kurvits Karl Martin EST 2012 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'38''98 189

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sukk Oliver EST 2007 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'00''02 559
2 Krehov Ivan EST 2007 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'02''08 505
3 Hrjastsjov Ilja EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'02''11 504
4 Norden Artur EST 2005 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'09''63 358
5 Grebennikov Martin EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'09''78 355
6 Alvin Kaspar EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'13''31 306

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Karlson Britta EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'11''65 506
2 Timofejeva Polina EST 2005 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'13''79 464
3 Sorokin Inessa EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'18''30 388
4 Kaare Sarah Maria EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'19''45 371
5 Borosko Agata EST 2013 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'19''93 365

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Voor Oskar EST 2010 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'07''89 439
2 Kopjev Ernest EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 01'10''42 393

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bollverk Anete EST 2003 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 02'12''04 614
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Kuk Kontrollvoistlus (Tallinn, EST)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 20/09/2025

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kopjev Ernest EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 02'57''65 352

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Norden Artur EST 2005 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 02'38''44 337

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Roosiaas Nora EST 2006 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 02'59''66 321

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Suharov Rudolf EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 02'33''70 386

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Tarassov Matvei EST 2008 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 02'22''29 514
2 Baranjuk Mark EST 2009 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 02'33''80 407
3 Blumfeldt Erik EST 2011 EST Kalevi Ujumiskool 02'43''64 338
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